AS431I
Document number: DS36816 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 16
January 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
AS431I
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information
AS431I X X XX – XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & ReelA : 0.5%
B : 1.0%
Product Name
Blank : Bulk
G1 : Green
Voltage Tolerance
Z : TO-92
N : SOT-23
R : SOT-89 or Ammo
RoHS/Green
Diodes IC’s Pb-free products with "G1" suffix in the part number, are RoHS compliant and green.
Package
Temperature
Range
Voltage
Tolerance
Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
SOT-23 -40 to +125°C
0.5% AS431IANTR-G1 GB8 Tape & Reel
1.0% AS431IBNTR-G1 GC9 Tape & Reel
TO-92 -40 to +125°C
0.5% AS431IAZ-G1 AS431IAZ-G1 Bulk
0.5% AS431IAZTR-G1 AS431IAZ-G1 Ammo
1.0% AS431IBZ-G1 AS431IBZ-G1 Bulk
1.0% AS431IBZTR-G1 AS431IBZ-G1 Ammo
SOT-89 -40 to +125°C
0.5% AS431IARTR-G1 G43J Tape & Reel
1.0% AS431IBRTR-G1 G43K Tape & Reel
AS431I